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Name
Weight

Height, h
Width, w

Flange Thickness, tf
Web Thickness, tw

Area, A
Shear Area, SA2
Shear Area, SA3

Inertia, I22
Interia, I33

Centroid, x0
Centroid, y0
Torsional, J

Radius of Gyration, R2
Radius of Gyration, R3

Section Modulus, S2-Left
Section Modulus, S2-Right
Section Modulus, S3-Top

Section Modulus, S3-Bottom
Plastic Modulus, Z2
Plastic Modulus, Z3

TN300X200X11X17
0.51
300
200
17
11

6586
3300

2833.333
1.14E+07

5.779E+07
100.0
79.5

442120.8
41.60462
93.67323
114000
114000

726918.3
262086.2
178560.8
469286.5

kN/m
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